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Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 Course A  (22)  1.0 km   10 P
 1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(38)  9(39)  10(40)  A

 1  Sab. Simon Sandr Nicollerat 4:51  0:01  0:25  0:59  1:27  1:48  3:01  3:19  3:33  3:55  4:32  4:51
 0:01  0:24  0:34  0:28  0:21  1:13  0:18  0:14  0:22  0:37  0:19

 2  Olivier, Eluen Monnet  5:19  0:00  0:30  1:07  1:43  2:00  3:19  3:37  3:53  4:18  4:56  5:19
 0:00  0:30  0:37  0:36  0:17  1:19  0:18  0:16  0:25  0:38  0:23

 3  Thomas, Olivier, Eluen  5:29  -----  0:29  1:15  1:52  2:10  3:20  3:43  3:59  4:30  5:07  5:29
 0:29  0:46  0:37  0:18  1:10  0:23  0:16  0:31  0:37  0:22

 4  Thomas Scholl  5:55  0:02  0:36  1:20  1:55  2:17  3:35  4:00  4:19  4:49  5:30  5:55
 0:02  0:34  0:44  0:35  0:22  1:18  0:25  0:19  0:30  0:41  0:25

 5  Famille Roh vélo  6:10  0:04  0:34  1:05  1:48  2:10  3:29  3:45  4:12  4:48  5:43  6:10
 0:04  0:30  0:31  0:43  0:22  1:19  0:16  0:27  0:36  0:55  0:27

 6  Thomas, Olivier, Eluen  6:11  0:05  0:41  1:22  2:04  2:29  3:59  4:21  4:39  5:09  5:48  6:11
 0:05  0:36  0:41  0:42  0:25  1:30  0:22  0:18  0:30  0:39  0:23

 7  Patrick Fierz  6:42  0:07  0:46  1:39  2:33  3:04  4:18  4:43  5:00  5:38  6:18  6:42
 0:07  0:39  0:53  0:54  0:31  1:14  0:25  0:17  0:38  0:40  0:24

 8  Langel David Troillet Sacha 8:03  0:02  0:37  1:23  2:07  4:18  5:28  5:54  6:26  7:00  7:39  8:03
 0:02  0:35  0:46  0:44  2:11  1:10  0:26  0:32  0:34  0:39  0:24

 9  Romain Troillet  8:15  0:04  0:47  1:54  2:49  3:37  5:02  5:43  6:06  7:08  7:49  8:15
 0:04  0:43  1:07  0:55  0:48  1:25  0:41  0:23  1:02  0:41  0:26

 10  Marie et copines Blanchet 8:29  0:08  0:44  1:36  3:11  3:35  5:17  6:04  6:28  7:16  8:02  8:29
 0:08  0:36  0:52  1:35  0:24  1:42  0:47  0:24  0:48  0:46  0:27

 11  Maëli et Lidia Duc  9:05  0:28  1:24  2:17  3:14  4:03  5:47  6:24  6:55  7:48  8:36  9:05
 0:28  0:56  0:53  0:57  0:49  1:44  0:37  0:31  0:53  0:48  0:29

 12  Famille Belo  10:51  0:07  0:58  2:08  3:16  3:55  6:02  7:28  7:57  8:58  10:02  10:51
 0:07  0:51  1:10  1:08  0:39  2:07  1:26  0:29  1:01  1:04  0:49

 13  Ancay Colin Rossier Lucas 10:59  0:10  0:58  2:09  4:47  5:40  8:00  8:33  8:51  9:35  10:25  10:59
 0:10  0:48  1:11  2:38  0:53  2:20  0:33  0:18  0:44  0:50  0:34

 14  Voutaz Théo Ebener Kéo 14:26  1:37  2:42  4:04  6:24  7:13  9:17  9:38  10:58  12:26  13:23  14:26
 1:37  1:05  1:22  2:20  0:49  2:04  0:21  1:20  1:28  0:57  1:03

 15  Paul Monnet  15:17  0:33  2:11  3:50  5:21  6:12  8:53  9:59  11:12  13:32  14:18  15:17
 0:33  1:38  1:39  1:31  0:51  2:41  1:06  1:13  2:20  0:46  0:59

 Anaïs Morel  pm  -----  0:49  2:02  4:59  5:43  7:06  7:40  8:02  8:38  9:21  9:45
 0:49  1:13  2:57  0:44  1:23  0:34  0:22  0:36  0:43  0:24

 Jules et Marie Blanchet  pm  -----  1:11  1:50  5:09  5:24  6:40  7:12  7:31  8:17  9:01  9:32  2:48
 1:11  0:39  3:19  0:15  1:16  0:32  0:19  0:46  0:44  0:31  *35

 Fanny Zimmermann  pm  -----  1:01  1:50  2:51  3:24  5:02  5:39  6:05  6:52  7:39  8:15
 1:01  0:49  1:01  0:33  1:38  0:37  0:26  0:47  0:47  0:36

 Loïc, Henri Nicollerat  pm  -----  0:16  0:46  1:10  1:23  2:29  2:41  2:58  3:16  3:51  4:10
 0:16  0:30  0:24  0:13  1:06  0:12  0:17  0:18  0:35  0:19

 Diane Solenthaler  pm  -----  0:31  1:39  2:42  3:05  4:19  4:44  5:08  5:38  6:16  7:24
 0:31  1:08  1:03  0:23  1:14  0:25  0:24  0:30  0:38  1:08

 Famille Roh  pm  -----  0:50  1:35  2:20  3:00  4:33  5:00  5:28  6:19  7:05  7:39
 0:50  0:45  0:45  0:40  1:33  0:27  0:28  0:51  0:46  0:34

 Famille Seydoux  pm  0:13  0:50  1:35  3:29  4:03  5:29  5:53  6:17  -----  8:02  8:26
 0:13  0:37  0:45  1:54  0:34  1:26  0:24  0:24  1:45  0:24

 Course B  (13)  2.5 km   15 P
 1(32)  2(41)  3(42)  4(43)  5(44)  6(45)  7(46)  8(47)  9(48)  10(49)  11(50)  12(51)  13(52)  14(53)

 15(40)  A

 1  Sacha, David Troillet, Langel 17:18  0:30  1:38  2:27  3:46  4:50  5:58  6:23  7:41  8:57  8:48  9:41  12:24  14:09  15:25
 0:30  1:08  0:49  1:19  1:04  1:08  0:25  1:18  1:16  0:53  2:43  1:45  1:16

 16:55  17:18
 1:30  0:23

 2  Thomas Scholl  18:10  0:32  1:32  2:30  4:17  5:09  6:26  7:00  8:28  9:49  9:46  10:45  13:18  14:38  16:18
 0:32  1:00  0:58  1:47  0:52  1:17  0:34  1:28  1:21  0:59  2:33  1:20  1:40

 17:46  18:10
 1:28  0:24

 3  Sandrine Gabioud  19:13  0:23  1:10  1:59  3:33  4:13  5:26  5:39  7:04  8:48  8:38  12:08  14:21  16:11  17:37
 0:23  0:47  0:49  1:34  0:40  1:13  0:13  1:25  1:44  3:30  2:13  1:50  1:26

 18:53  19:13
 1:16  0:20

 4  Marnie Roh  25:25  1:12  3:19  4:13  6:11  7:06  8:47  9:16  12:25  14:05  14:06  16:48  19:41  21:27  23:15
 1:12  2:07  0:54  1:58  0:55  1:41  0:29  3:09  1:40  0:01  2:42  2:53  1:46  1:48

 24:55  25:25
 1:40  0:30

 5  Fanny Zimmermann  27:09  0:37  1:51  3:09  5:18  6:20  7:45  8:26  10:43  12:44  12:46  15:27  18:58  22:19  24:43
 0:37  1:14  1:18  2:09  1:02  1:25  0:41  2:17  2:01  0:02  2:41  3:31  3:21  2:24

 26:33  27:09
 1:50  0:36

 6  Thomas, Olivier, Eluen  29:27  0:24  1:29  4:51  7:19  8:20  10:11  11:16  13:01  15:03  15:30  17:35  22:29  25:23  27:28
 0:24  1:05  3:22  2:28  1:01  1:51  1:05  1:45  2:02  0:27  2:05  4:54  2:54  2:05

 29:05  29:27
 1:37  0:22

 7  Cécile, Nadine Ebener, Voutaz 32:25  1:53  3:26  4:50  7:23  9:04  10:47  11:45  14:42  17:08  17:27  21:21  25:23  27:43  30:00
 1:53  1:33  1:24  2:33  1:41  1:43  0:58  2:57  2:26  0:19  3:54  4:02  2:20  2:17

 31:50  32:25  2:49
 1:50  0:35  *33

 8  Jules et Marie Blanchet 37:44  0:36  1:47  2:52  4:58  5:56  7:33  7:59  14:55  18:50  18:55  26:51  30:45  32:53  35:34
 0:36  1:11  1:05  2:06  0:58  1:37  0:26  6:56  3:55  0:05  7:56  3:54  2:08  2:41

 37:19  37:44
 1:45  0:25

 Troillet Sacha Langel David pm  0:20  1:40  2:35  5:19  5:45  7:02  7:19  9:07  14:10  14:12  23:15  32:41  34:29  36:03
 0:20  1:20  0:55  2:44  0:26  1:17  0:17  1:48  5:03  0:02  9:03  9:26  1:48  1:34
 -----  37:36

 1:33
 Anaïs Morel  pm  1:12  2:52  4:22  8:03  8:55  10:50  11:39  14:56  17:10  17:49  -----  30:46  35:20  40:12

 1:12  1:40  1:30  3:41  0:52  1:55  0:49  3:17  2:14  0:39  12:57  4:34  4:52
 43:56  45:07

 3:44  1:11
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 Course B  (13)  2.5 km   15 P  (suite)

 1(32)  2(41)  3(42)  4(43)  5(44)  6(45)  7(46)  8(47)  9(48)  10(49)  11(50)  12(51)  13(52)  14(53)
 15(40)  A

 Fabienne Morel  pm  1:11  2:58  5:00  7:57  8:50  10:49  11:39  14:56  17:09  17:48  -----  30:40  35:21  40:05
 1:11  1:47  2:02  2:57  0:53  1:59  0:50  3:17  2:13  0:39  12:52  4:41  4:44

 43:51  45:02
 3:46  1:11

 Famille Seydoux  pm  1:12  2:10  3:22  -----  5:06  -----  6:12  8:02  9:51  10:12  16:08  19:16  20:58  23:51
 1:12  0:58  1:12  1:44  1:06  1:50  1:49  0:21  5:56  3:08  1:42  2:53

 25:12  25:36
 1:21  0:24

 Vincent/garçons Jilg  pm  0:31  1:57  3:08  5:34  -----  7:48  8:51  11:10  13:47  14:16  15:59  21:03  23:55  26:51
 0:31  1:26  1:11  2:26  2:14  1:03  2:19  2:37  0:29  1:43  5:04  2:52  2:56

 29:35  30:03
 2:44  0:28


